TRUST BLUE* See next page for promotion conditions.
Solid carbide mills
for a special one-off price starting from €14*
Promotional period: 01 March to 30 September 2024
Special trial offer for solid carbide mills
Promotional period: 01 March to 30 September 2024
The benefits to you from PFERD solid carbide mills:
	■ The highest quality standards thanks to very narrow manufacturing

LF
[mm]
LU
[mm]
CHW
[mm]
ZEFP Item no. Designation One-off
special price/
unit
EUR
Quantity
(max.
5 per
diameter)
Long HB	 HB
3 6 2.8 8 57 18 0.13 4 1 23000139 SCM-UC4-M030C-M57HB6 AL40 €14.00
4 6 3.6 11 57 21 0.13 4 1 23000140 SCM-UC4-M040C-M57HB6 AL40 €14.00
5 6 4.6 13 57 21 0.2 4 1 23000141 SCM-UC4-M050C-M57HB6 AL40 €14.00
6 6 5.5 13 57 21 0.2 4 1 23000142 SCM-UC4-M060C-M57HB AL40 €14.00
8 8 7.5 19 63 27 0.2 4 1 23000143 SCM-UC4-M080C-M63HB AL40 €17.50
10 10 9.5 22 72 32 0.2 4 1 23000144 SCM-UC4-M100C-M72HB AL40 €24.00
12 12 11.5 26 83 38 0.3 4 1 23000145 SCM-UC4-M120C-M83HB AL40 €35.00
16 16 15.5 32 92 44 0.3 4 1 23000146 SCM-UC4-M160C-M92HB AL40 €60.00
20 20 19.5 38 104 54 0.4 4 1 23000147 SCM-UC4-M200C-M104HB AL40 €97.50
*Rec. special price without VAT. Offers valid while stocks last. Only available from participating retailers. Subject to errors and change without notice.
● = highly suitable	 ○ = suitable
02
/2